Week]g M‘onster Seminar IAM

LTVE, at the Northwest Fisheries Science Center Auditorium

Thursday, October 25" - 11:00 A.M.

Why Forests &
Oceans Matter
to Freshwater
Ecosystems

Dr. Daniel Schindler

Department of Zoology
University of Washington

FEI” 2[”:” Thursday, October 4, 1::00 Y Dr. Rich Zabel

Thursday, October 11, 11:00 AM ....c.cceeimmmmmnmmnmnnannnnnnnns Dr. Andrew Hendry
Thursday, October 18, 11:00 AM.....ccccrcremmmmmmnmnnnnnnnnnnnns Dr. Thomas Quinn
MDnStE[‘ Thursday, October 25, 11:00 AM.......cccoiemiiemiiemannenaniees Dr. Daniel Schindler
. Thursday, November 1, 3:00 PM .....c.ccoeimmmemummnmnmmnmnnnnnes Dr. Mark Hixon
Semmar‘ Thursday, November 8, 11:00 AM.......c.cecmriieimieieenenennns Dr. James Estes
Friday, November 16, 11:00 AM .....c..cceimmmimummnmnmnmnnmnnnns Dr. Marc Mangel
JAM Friday, November 23, 11:00 AM ..cccoueerrereesssmssessesasassnas No Seminar
Friday, November 30, 11:00 AM .....ccccoemmmimummnmummnmnnnnnnns Dr. David Reznick
SEhEdUlE Friday, December 7, 11:00 AM .....cccmmmmimimemsmsmsmsnsnsnnanas Dr. Graham Forrester
Thursday, December 13, 11:00 AM .....ccccmmemmmnmmmnmnnnnnes Dr. Paul Dayton

Northwest Fisheries Science Center - 2725 Montlake Blvd. East, Seattle
The NWFSC is located right next to the Seattle Yacht Club, just south of the Montlake Bridge, on the west side of Montlake Blvd East

A photo ID is now required to enter the NWFSC (such as a student ID, state driver’s license, etc.)



